Procedure file

Basic information

DEA - Delegated acts procedure

2021/3048(DEA) Procedure completed - delegated act enters into force

Extension of measures for temporary relief from the slot utilisation rules due

to the COVID-19 crisis

Subject

3.20.01 Air transport and air freight

3.20.01.01 Air safety

Key events
15/12/2021

15/12/2021

19/01/2022

11/02/2022

23/02/2022

Non-legislative basic document published C(2021)09105

Initial period for examining delegated act
2 month(s)

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Delegated act not objected by Council

Delegated act not objected by Parliament

Summary


https://webgate.ec.europa.eu/regdel/web/delegatedActsLinks/C(2021)09105

